NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	·-				
DISTRIBUTION	·				
SANTA FE		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION			
FILE	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Supersedes Old C-104 and C- Effective 1-1-65				
U.S.G.S.	AND ANTHOPIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL CAS				
LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			
OIL					
IRANSPORTER GAS					
OPERATOR				•	
PRORATION OFFICE					
Operator					
Phillips Petroleum	Company				
	Bldg., Odessa, Texas 79	761			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box		Other (Please	explain)		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:				
Recompletion	Oil Dry Go	.s.			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde	nsate 🗍			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	→				
	× in /	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE TOOK IN				
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including F		Kind of Lease		
Davis-N	3 Undesignated	San Andres	State, Federal	NM0174830	
Location					
Unit Letter C; 660	O Feet From The north Lin	e and 1980	_ Feet From T	he west	
!	.	22 10	Char		
Line of Section 18 To	wnship 8–5 Range	33-Е , ммрм	Chav	Ves County	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ott	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA		o which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent)	
Į.	-	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Mobil Pipe Line Company Name or Atherized Transporter of Casinghead Gas 😿 or Dry Gas 🗔		Box 900, Dallas, Texas 75221 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Cities Service Oil Company		Box 300, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74102			
	Unit Sec. Twp. Rgs.	In gas actually connecte			
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	F 18 8-S 33-E	1	•	2-21-76	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
COMPLETION DATA	th that from any other lease or pool,	give comminging artist	number:		
	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover	Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.	
Designate Type of Completion	on = (X) X	X			
Date Spinner	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.	
2-5-76	2-19-76	4540		4503	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth	
4430 GR., 4438' RKB	San Andres	3530		4157	
Perforations		· · ·		Depth Casing Shoe	
4240-56', 4262-66', 42	274-84', 4289-94'			4540	
	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECOR	D		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE		SACKS CEMENT	
12-1/4"	8-5/8"			2% CaCl2 & # Celloflake	
	1 17011		c 100 sx)	300 sx	
7-7/8"	4-1/2"			DD, 7 salt/sx/Class H	
	2-3/8"	7.1571		at 2675') "	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of total volumenth or be for full 24 hours		and must be equal to or exceed top allow-	
OIL WELL. Date First New Cil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow		i, etc.)	
	2-27-76	Pumping			
2-21-76 Length of Test	Tubing Pressure			Choke Size	
24 hrs.	_	_		-	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bble.	Water-Bble.		Gas-MCF	
	110	2		44	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 			
GAS WELL					
Actual Pred. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMC		Gravity of Condensate	
_	- *				
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-	-in)	Choke Size	
· -		<u> </u>			
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION			

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

J. Mueller (Signature) Engineering Advisor

(Title)

3-2-76

(Date)

ION

BY This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

MAKE VETTOMM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

INCLINATION REPORT

ONE COPY MUST BE FILED WITH EACH COMPLETION REPORT.

Field Name	Undesignated San Andres	County Chaves	County Chaves		
Operator	Phillips Petroleum Company	Address Rm 711, Phillips City Odessa, Ty			
Lease Name	Davis-N	Well No. 3	Bldg. 79761		
Location		om the north line a	nd 1980 feet from		
		18 , Township 8-			
	RECORD OF INCL	INATION			
Depth (Feet 400	Angle of Inclination (Degrees) 3/4"	Depth (Fest) ln	Angle of clination (Degrees)		
904	1-1/4	The same and the s			
1406 1813	$-\frac{1-1/4}{1}$				
2315	<u> </u>	de allemante de la companya del la companya de la c	And the state of t		
2815	3/4	And the control of the same and			
3315	1/2	Committee A Committee (Admittee Committee Comm			
3856 4376					
4540	- <u>- 1</u>		The section of the se		
			of the Control of the		
		*** *** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *	The first of the second		
		PROPERTY AND PROPERTY AND AN ARRANGE AND A			
******		and the second of the second o			
		After the Control of			
	minimum to the fact of a management of		T NEW Administration of the gas with Manager		
			4 - 1 - 10 Min A malaging part and an analysis course agreement as		
			The second section of the sec		
	-	***************************************			
	- make and a thought without a debut and	The state of the s			
		manufacture regions in the contraction and property games are			
		The time of the section of the secti			
	The second section of the second seco	Will be the control of the control o	and the same of th		
	- Company of the Comp		The state of the s		
	directly departments of the first state of the state of t		,		
	Street St		· ·		
			And the discourse a second the short decided decided and the second seco		
		MARINE WAS CASE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			
	· And Annual Control of the Control	-			
I hereby cer and that suc	tify that I have personal knowledge o h information given above is true and	of the data and facts plant complete.	aced on this form		
		May all			
	<u> </u>	19 11/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/			
		Signature and Title of A	W. J. Mueller		
Sworn and Sul	oscribed to before me, this the		visor		
19 _ 76 .	1222 110, 0110 0110	day of Lepi	·uary,		
•	•				
	\mathcal{A}	1 40 /			
	Hetrati	y Chridenan Doro	othy V. Anderson		
ly Commissi	ion Expires 6-1-77	Motdry Public in and for County, Texas	Ector		

RELLE VED

Mart Ser

Che Min and Jin COMN.